
 
 

Permian Panthers 
2023-2024 Girls Basketball Schedule 

 
 HEAD COACH: MICHAEL ELLIS 
 VARSITY ASSISTANT: EMILY REKER 
 JV: CANDI HERNANDEZ 
 FRESHMAN: GLORIA ALMODOVA-AGUILAR 
  
 EXECUTIVE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: TRACEY BORCHARDT 
 PRINCIPAL: DELESA STYLES 
 CAMPUS ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JEFF ELLISON 
 GIRLS ATHLETIC COORDINATOR: GILLIAN HERRERA 

   

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity J.V 9th 
Oct. 28 Saturday Greenwood (Scrimmage) Away 11:30 10:00 10:00 

Oct. 31 Tuesday Sands/Lakeview (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 x x 

Nov. 3 Friday  Palo Duro  Away 6:30 5:00 x 

Nov. 3 Friday Colorado City Away x x 5:00 

Nov. 7 Tuesday Lubbock High  Away 6:30 5:00 5:00 

Nov. 9 Th-Sat  Fort Stockton Sub V tournament  Away x TBA TBA 

Nov. 10 Friday Fort Stockton  Home 6:00 x x 

Nov. 14 Tuesday Coronado  Away 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Nov. 18 Saturday Monahans  Home 11:30 10:00 10:00 

Nov. 20 Monday Andrews  Home 12:30 11:00 11:00 

Nov. 21 Tuesday Abilene Away 12:00 10:30 10:30 

Nov. 28 Tuesday Lamesa Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Nov. 30 Thur-Sat El Paso Franklin Tournament  Away TBA x x 

Nov. 30 Thur-Sat Snyder Sub V Tournament  Away x TBA TBA 

Dec. 5 Tuesday Shallowater Home 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Dec. 7 Thur & Sat Coronado Sub V Tournament  Away X TBA TBA 

Dec. 7 Thur-Sat Springtown Tournament  Away 6:00 x x 

Dec. 15 Friday Greenwood Away 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Dec. 19 Tuesday Plainview Home 6:00 4:30 6:00 

Dec.28 Thur-Sat Monahans Tournament  Away TBA x x 

District Play Begins 

Jan. 5 Friday Odessa High Home 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 9 Tuesday Frenship Legacy  Away 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 12 Friday San Angelo Central  Home 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 16 Tuesday Legacy Home 6:00 4:30 7:30 

Jan. 19 Friday Midland High Away 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 23 Tuesday  Frenship Home 6:00 4:30 7:30 

Jan. 26 Friday Odessa  Away 6:00 4:30 7:30 

Jan. 30 Tuesday San Angelo Central   Away 6:15 5:00 5:00 

Feb. 2 Friday Legacy Away 6:00 4:30 4:30 

Feb. 6 Tuesday Midland High  Home 6:00 4:30 7:30 


